GGA431
Programmable Precision Voltage Reference
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 1 of 8                          REV: 1.2                                                       2012.10.22
www.goldengate-ic.com                                            Copyright © 2012 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.
Programmable Voltage Reference
General Description
The GGA431 is three-terminal adjustable regulator  with a guaranteed
thermal stability over applicable temperature ranges.  The output

C
D
Ordering Information
Part No Package Marking  Material Packing
GGA431AZG TO-92 GGA431AZG Halogen free Tape&Reel
GGA431BZG TO-92 GGA431BZG Halogen free Tape&Reel
GGA431ANG SOT23-3L GGA431ANG Halogen free Tape&Reel
GGA431BNG SOT23 GGA431BNG Halogen free Tape&Reel
GGA431
Programmable Precision Voltage Reference
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 6 of 8                          REV: 1.2                                                       2012.10.22
www.goldengate-ic.com                                            Copyright © 2012 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.